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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Torres140
Champion Academy

9.400 9.700 9.7009.650 38.450
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kyrie Freeze138
Champion Academy

9.450 9.650 9.5509.550 38.200
5 2 4 7 2 

2 

Nohea Kerlegan210
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.400 9.6508.900 37.450
3T 4 11 2T 3T

3T

Veronica Ortigoza139
Champion Academy

9.575 9.300 9.4509.125 37.450
1 5T 8 9T 3T

3T

Riya Hernandez149
Discover

9.250 9.550 9.6258.875 37.300
8T 3 12T 5 5 

5 

Bria McClain211
Pearland Elite

9.350 8.800 9.5009.600 37.250
7 12T 2 8 6 

6 

Lea Daines142
Discover

9.000 9.000 9.6509.575 37.225
13 8 3 2T 7 

7 

Kambri Yee216
Pearland Elite

9.550 8.950 9.0009.350 36.850
2 11 5 21T 8 

8 

Isabella Fiore144
Discover

9.500 8.800 8.9009.075 36.275
3T 12T 10 23T 9 

9 

Savannah Gonzales147
Discover

8.000 9.300 9.6508.825 35.775
37 5T 14 2T 10T

10T

London Anderson141
Discover

9.050 9.050 9.3008.375 35.775
11T 7 27 12T 10T

10T

Victoria Fisher145
Discover

8.750 8.975 9.3008.650 35.675
17T 9T 20T 12T 12 

12 

Kendal Pendergrast215
Pearland Elite

8.700 8.350 9.6008.875 35.525
19 19 12T 6 13 

13 

Cayla Yoburn156
Discover

9.100 8.700 9.2008.450 35.450
10 14 26 15T 14 

14 

Katelinh Moore176
Houston Elite

8.800 8.100 9.2509.225 35.375
15T 22T 7 14 15 

15 

Rebecca Pallis214
Pearland Elite

8.600 7.900 9.4509.250 35.200
22T 27T 6 9T 16 

16 

Isabella Foote146
Discover

8.600 8.400 9.2008.750 34.950
22T 18 16T 15T 17 

17 

Emily McKay212
Pearland Elite

8.650 7.800 9.3509.100 34.900
20T 31 9 11 18 

18 

Brooke Holdman151
Discover

8.800 8.500 8.9008.600 34.800
15T 15T 23 23T 19 

19 

Isabella Bauman175
Houston Elite

8.500 8.500 9.1008.650 34.750
27T 15T 20T 19 20 

20 

Kendall Green148
Discover

8.650 8.450 8.8008.650 34.550
20T 17 20T 26T 21 

21 

Daniela Aguilar174
Houston Elite

8.300 8.300 9.1508.750 34.500
32T 20 16T 17T 22 

22 

Nina Ewart143
Discover

8.750 8.050 8.9008.725 34.425
17T 24T 18 23T 23 

23 

Julia Callely209
Pearland Elite

8.550 7.900 9.0508.675 34.175
26 27T 19 20 24 

24 
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Caroline Otto153
Discover

9.250 7.875 8.6508.325 34.100
8T 29 28 31T 25 

25 

Cassin Plake154
Discover

8.600 8.100 8.5008.800 34.000
22T 22T 15 34T 26 

26 

Emily Davis198
Legacy

8.600 7.725 9.0008.575 33.900
22T 32 24T 21T 27 

27 

Brianna Scott201
Legacy

8.450 8.050 8.7008.050 33.250
29T 24T 33 30 28 

28 

London Montgomery213
Pearland Elite

8.500 8.200 8.8007.675 33.175
27T 21 35 26T 29T

29T

Elle Williams155
Discover

8.450 8.000 8.5008.225 33.175
29T 26 31 34T 29T

29T

Aliana Chapa196
Legacy

8.150 7.250 8.7508.250 32.400
36 34 30 28T 31 

31 

Audrey Praisoody200
Legacy

8.250 7.825 8.0508.175 32.300
34T 30 32 38 32 

32 

Emily Corley173
HHGC

8.250 7.200 8.6508.000 32.100
34T 35 34 31T 33 

33 

Marilyn Zamora178
Houston Elite

8.350 6.650 8.7508.300 32.050
31 37 29 28T 34 

34 

Abylee Padgett199
Legacy

7.800 6.800 8.6508.575 31.825
38 36 24T 31T 35 

35 

Bethany Rutherford177
Houston Elite

8.300 7.450 8.2007.400 31.350
32T 33 36 37 36 

36 

Kara Bailey195
Legacy

9.050 8.975 9.150__.___ 27.175
11T 9T 37T 17T 37 

37 

Jazlyn Cotton197
Legacy

8.850 __.___ 8.300__.___ 17.150
14 38T 37T 36 38 

38 

Sophia Ianculovici152
Discover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
39* 38* 37* 39* 39*

39*

Eva Hogue150
Discover

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
39* 38* 37* 39* 39*

39*
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